
 BISC  2023 Shows (April -Sept) 
 
10 and Under – Flat 
Harper Graham         44 
Olivia Cuellar-Carpenter   40 
Mary Starks   23 
Emmersen Childers  20 
Justin Starks   19 
Allegra Cuellar-Carpenter  9  
Caroline Childress   6  
Tabitha Martell    4 
Josefina Bertucci    1 
 
     
11 - 13 – Flat  
Phoebe DeBord  30 
Victor Pena   28 
Coralie Lewis   25 
Poppy Hall   24 
Aylah Brenner   23 
Agnes Pena   18 
Binah Brenner   16 
Avery Coffee   16 
Olivia Sorensen   16 
Elise Sirguy   12 
June McDermott  11 
William Fleming    9 
Izadora Sipila    8 
Sunday Martell    3  
 
14 – 18  Flat 
Genevieve Kramer  12 
Sydney Hutton    9 
 
19+ – Flat 
Trish Morehead   5 
 
10 and Under – Over Fences 
Isabella Greimes                 109 
Daniela Dam    90 
Mary Starks    82 
Olivia Cuellar-Carpenter    66 
Harper Graham        51  
Emmerson Childers   35 
Allegra Cuellar-Carpenter     32     
Caroline Childress   16 

Hadley Wolslegel    9 
Justin Starks     8 
Eliza Steffen     7 
   
11 – 13 – Over Fences 
Agnes Pena    92 
Sebastian Greimes   70 
Aylah Brenner    43 
Phoebe DeBord   41 
Victor Pena    40 
Camille Humphrey-Labaied  33 
Binah Brenner    29 
Elise Sirguy    24 
Poppy Hall    22 
Coralie Lewis    21 
Maddie Niemeyer   18 
Olivia Sorensen    15 
Massimo Bertucci   14 
Izadora Sipila    13 
Avery Coffee    13 
Sunday Martell    11 
June McDermott   10 
Olivia Sorensen    8 
Ellie Kleinman    6 
William Fleming    4 
 
14 – 18 – Over Fences 
Lily Robertson    76 
Genevieve Kramer   39 
Sofie Feik    36 
Helena Janof    34 
Kathryn Bleiweiss   34 
Sydney Hutton    32 
Olivia West    29 
Elly Dam`    26 
Marissa Steffen    19 
Ava Johnson    18 
Sierra Steffen    17 
Sierra Berry    16 
Nola Bertucci    12 
Mikayla Campbell    9 
 
19 + — Over Fences 
Bryna Ross    29 
Mila Mancuso    26 
Trish Morehead     16 



Ann Ryan    14 
Elise Dean    13 
Shayla Paddock   12 
Michelle Grimmer     9 


